StarTech.

StarTech.com 3U 19” Wall Mount Vertical Rack Bracket, Wall
Mount Patch Panel Bracket for Data/AV/IT/Computer Equipment,
3U Rack for Cabinet or Server Room, Supports 150lb (68kg)
Capacity

Brand : StarTech.com Product code: RK319WALLV

Product name : 3U 19" Wall Mount Vertical Rack Bracket,
Wall Mount Patch Panel Bracket for Data/AV/IT/Computer
Equipment, 3U Rack for Cabinet or Server Room, Supports
1501b (68kg) Capacity

StarTech.com 3U 19" Wall Mount Vertical Rack Bracket, Wall Mount Patch Panel Bracket for
Data/AV/IT/Computer Equipment, 3U Rack for Cabinet or Server Room, Supports 150Ib (68kg)
(RK319WALLV)

StarTech.com 3U 19” Wall Mount Vertical Rack Bracket, Wall Mount Patch Panel Bracket for
Data/AV/IT/Computer Equipment, 3U Rack for Cabinet or Server Room, Supports 150Ib (68kg) Capacity.
Type: Wall mounted rack, Rack capacity: 3U, Maximum weight capacity: 56.7 kg. Weight: 921 g. Product
colour: Black

Features Packaging data
Rack capacity * 3U Number of nuts
Type * Wall mounted rack Screws included
Maximum weight capacity * 56.7 kg Number of screws
Product colour Black Wall mounting kit
Material Steel Mounting kit
Frame type Open Manual

Product design 2-post Package width
Mounting hole shape Square Package depth
Certification REACH, CE, UL, TAA Package height

Weight & dimensions Package weight

Width 503 mm Technical details
Depth 151 mm Sustainability certificates
Height 149 mm Compliance certificates
Inner width 46.5 cm

Logistics data

Weight 921
g g Harmonized System (HS) code

Packaging data
Nuts included v

Other features

Compliance industry standards

12

18

165 mm
518 mm
160 mm
1.4 kg

RoHS
RoHS

85381000

EIA/ECA-310-E
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